

near
case

08.08.2020

Today is forward to
copy.

It appears that the order no 43 dated
03.02.2020 has not been completed yet.
Let the order be completed at once.
BCCI to comply.

to 30-07-20 for appearance and supply
of copy.

O.K. by

Judge, Special Court (NDPS ACT)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

47
30-9-20

Ld. P.O. has transferred
Today is forward for appearance and supply of copy.
No steps taken by the local persons.
No adverse order has passed today due to Revolution
observed by the Local Bar Association.
The case is adjourned today
to 08-12-20 for appearance and supply of copy.
O.K. by

Judge, Special Court (NDPS ACT)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

tran
admi

ure/Tham
reant/

ure/Tham