

*NDPS Case No.25 Of 2013(181-14)*  
**JO CODE No.WB00766**  
**CNR No.WBUD01-002027-2013**

**Order No.49**  
**10.02.2021**

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy.

Three accused persons namely, 1. Najrul Md, 2. Rasibul and 3. Pasir on court bail are absent without any steps.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today. Sureties of the accused persons are directed to produce the accused persons on the date fixed.

Fix **12.05.2021** for appearance and supply of copy.

Accused persons are directed to remain present on that i.d W/A will be issued against them.

Spl.Judge(NDPS)  
Raiganj,U/Dinajpur

Spl.Judge(NDPS)  
Raiganj,U/Dinajpur